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Paige Rivard, MBA [NE]

Chief Executive Officer
941.487.6724
privard@pwsausa.org

N
Angela Frazier (TX) Melanie McDonald [NH]
Events Coordinator (32)* Director of Development
941.487.6726 941.487.6742
afrazier@pwsausa.org mmcdonald@pwsausa.org
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Development
Database Coordinator

/

Stacy Ward, MS [NY]
Director of Family Support
941.487.6731
sward@pwsausa.org

Jennifer Hill [MO]
(25)* Director of Accounting
941.487.6720
jhill@pwsausa.org
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Kim Tula, MS, CSW [WI] Kristen Starkey [FL]
Family Support Counselor Accounting Clerk
941.487.6735 941.487.6727
ktula@pwsausa.org kstarkey@pwsausa.org
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Kristi Rickenbach [MN]
(30)* Parent Support
Counselor
941.487.6722
krickenbach@pwsausa.org
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Dorothea Lantz [FL]
Community Engagement
Specialist
941.487.6755
\ dlantz@pwsausa.org /
4 N

Sarah Kasaby [NE]
Information & Referral
Specialist
941.487.6725

skasaby@pwsausa.org
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Carrie Larsen [OH] Anna Landseadel [IN] Lynn Garrick, RN, BSN [MN]
Director of Marketing & Executive Assistant (25)* Medical/Research
Communications to the CEO Coordinator
941.487.6740 941.487.6721 941.487.6741
clarsen@pwsausa.org alandseadel@pwsausa.org S Igarrick@pwsausa.org o
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Paige Jackson [AZ]
Web/Graphic Designer
pjackson@pwsausa.org
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